Edgar Filing: Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc. - Form 5

Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc.
Form 5
February 16, 2016

FORM 5 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION (l\?l':/ln?ber' 3235-0362
Check this box if Washington, D.C. 20549 o January 31
no longer subject Expires: ZOOé
Section 16. :
Form 4 or Form ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL Estimated average
5 obligations OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES T MEUTE (525
may continue. response... 1.0
See Instruction . . .
1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
Eormj ?Oldings Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
Fgf; 4e 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
Transactions
Reported
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person© 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Hayford Michael D Symbol Issuer
Endurance International Group ‘
Holdings, Inc. [EIGI] (Check all applicable)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Statement for Issuer's Fiscal Year Ended __X__ Director 10% Owner
(Month/Day/Year) Officer (give title Other (specify
12/31/2015 ) below)

C/O ENDURANCE INT'L GROUP
HOLDINGS, INC.,A 10
CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 300

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original 6. Individual or Joint/Group Reporting

Filed(Month/Day/Y ear)
(check applicable line)

BURLINGTON,A MAA 01803
_X_ Form Filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form Filed by More than One Reporting

Person
(&) iz @) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction or Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership  Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned at Direct (D)  Ownership
end of or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
Issuer's Q)
Fiscal Year  (Instr. 4)
(A) (Instr. 3 and
or 4
Amount (D) Price
Common A $ o
09/18/2014 A P4 100 A 10 D A
Stock - 15.2339
Common n9/19014 A P4 ow A 3 120 D A
Stock - 15.1977
Common 0050014 A P4 00 A S 140 D A
Stock - 15.1091



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Edgar Filing:

09/23/2014

09/24/2014

09/24/2014

09/25/2014

09/26/2014

10/01/2014

10/14/2014

10/16/2014

11/06/2014

11/06/2014

11/07/2014

11/07/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

12/16/2014

12/22/2014

01/15/2015

02/05/2015

02/18/2015

03/06/2015

04/09/2015

A

>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc. - Form 5

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

P4

S4

60 ()

30 0

70

10D

10M

20

90 D

40 W

40

50 1)

50 ©

50 ()

60 D

100 (D

10D

20 ()

60

90 D

10M

80 (L

40

A

A

A

$
15.0383

$
15.3758

$15.475

$
15.7244

$15.78

$
15.9642

$
15.7868

$
15.7031

$
16.7538

$16.735

$
16.0054

$
16.0494

$14.5

$
15.6305

$
16.4285

$
18.6433

$16.707

$ 16.665

$
19.6721

$19.15

200

230

300

310

320

340

430

470

510

560

610

660

720

820

830

850

910

1,000

1,010

1,090

1,050

D

D

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>

>>>

>>>

>>>

>>

>>>

>>>



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of
securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

1. Title of 2.

Edgar Filing: Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc. - Form 5

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

05/05/2015

05/08/2015

05/11/2015

3. Transaction Date
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year)

Security or Exercise

(Instr. 3) Price of
Derivative
Security

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

Hayford Michael D

C/O ENDURANCE INT'L GROUP HOLDINGS, INC.
10 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 300
BURLINGTON,A MAA 01803

Reporting Owners

>

>

>

>

A

3A. Deemed
Execution Date, if

(Month/Day/Year)

$
21.0541
S4 300 D $21.907 1,020 D A
S4 400 D $2146 980 D A
S4 300 p 950 D A
- 21.0237
S4 30 p 920 D A
- 21.1087
S4 500 D $21.009 870 D A
Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270
contained in this form are not required to respond unless (9-02)
the form displays a currently valid OMB control humber.
Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of 9.
Transaction Number Expiration Date Amount of Derivative of
Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security D
(Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 5) S¢
Securities (Instr. 3 and 4) B
Acquired O
(A) or E
Disposed Is
of (D) Fi
(Instr. 3, (X
4, and 5)
Amount
Date Expiration or
Exercisable Date Title I;Cumber
(A) (D) Shares
Relationships
Director 10% Officer Other
Owner
AX A A A
3



Edgar Filing: Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc. - Form 5

Signatures

/s/ Lara F. Mataac,

attorney-in-fact 02/16/2016

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:
*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The shares reported above were inadvertently acquired and sold by Mr. Hayford's advisers, contrary to Mr. Hayford's instructions,
(1) pursuant to a discretionary investment management agreement. Upon the discovery of the transactions, Mr. Hayford disgorged $1,248.21
to the Company as required by Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures



