Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc.

Form 5

February 16, 2016

1 Cordary 10	3, 2010										
FORM	M 5								OMB AP	PROVAL	
		STATES	SECU	RITIES AN	ID EXC	HAN	GE COM	IMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0362	
no longe	nis box if er subject		Wa	shington, I	O.C. 205	49			Expires:	January 31, 2005	
Form 4 of 5 obligat	to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue.  ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES									verage s per 1.0	
See Instr 1(b). Form 3 I Reported Form 4 Transact Reported	Filed pur Holdings Section 17(	(a) of the P	ublic U	16(a) of the Itility Holdi nvestment C	ng Comp	any	Act of 193				
1. Name and Hayford M	Address of Reporting lichael D		Symbol	Name and Ti			5. R Issu	elationship of F er	Reporting Perso	on(s) to	
				gs, Inc. [EIO		•		(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	· · · · ·			nent for Issuer Day/Year) 2015	's Fiscal Y	ear En	dedX	X Director 10% Owner Officer (give title Other (specify low)			
HOLDING	URANCE INT'L ( GS, INC., 10 ATE DRIVE, SUI										
	(Street)			endment, Date	Original		6. Iı	ndividual or Joi	nt/Group Repo	rting	
			Filed(Mo	onth/Day/Year)				(check	applicable line)		
BURLING	STON, MA 013	803									
								Form Filed by O Form Filed by Mo on			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-De	rivative So	ecurit	ies Acquired	l, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deeme Execution I any (Month/Da	Date, if	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			Securities Beneficially Owned at end of Issuer's Fiscal Year	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
					Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common		â		P4	10 (1)	A	\$ 15.2339	10	D	Â	
Stock	09/18/2014	Â					13.2339				
	09/18/2014	Â		P4		A	\$ 15.1977	120	D	Â	

Edgar Filing: Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc. - Form 5

Common Stock	09/23/2014	Â	P4	60 (1)	A	\$ 15.0383	200	D	Â
Common Stock	09/24/2014	Â	P4	30 (1)	A	\$ 15.3758	230	D	Â
Common Stock	09/24/2014	Â	P4	70 (1)	A	\$ 15.475	300	D	Â
Common Stock	09/25/2014	Â	P4	10 (1)	A	\$ 15.7244	310	D	Â
Common Stock	09/26/2014	Â	P4	10 (1)	A	\$ 15.78	320	D	Â
Common Stock	10/01/2014	Â	P4	20 (1)	A	\$ 15.9642	340	D	Â
Common Stock	10/14/2014	Â	P4	90 (1)	A	\$ 15.7868	430	D	Â
Common Stock	10/16/2014	Â	P4	40 (1)	A	\$ 15.7031	470	D	Â
Common Stock	11/06/2014	Â	P4	40 (1)	A	\$ 16.7538	510	D	Â
Common Stock	11/06/2014	Â	P4	50 (1)	A	\$ 16.735	560	D	Â
Common Stock	11/07/2014	Â	P4	50 (1)	A	\$ 16.0054	610	D	Â
Common Stock	11/07/2014	Â	P4	50 (1)	A	\$ 16.0494	660	D	Â
Common Stock	11/21/2014	Â	P4	60 (1)	A	\$ 14.5	720	D	Â
Common Stock	11/21/2014	Â	P4	100 (1)	A	\$ 15.6305	820	D	Â
Common Stock	12/16/2014	Â	P4	10 (1)	A	\$ 16.4285	830	D	Â
Common Stock	12/22/2014	Â	P4	20 (1)	A	\$ 18.6433	850	D	Â
Common Stock	01/15/2015	Â	P4	60 (1)	A	\$ 16.707	910	D	Â
Common Stock	02/05/2015	Â	P4	90 (1)	A	\$ 16.665	1,000	D	Â
Common Stock	02/18/2015	Â	P4	10 (1)	A	\$ 19.6721	1,010	D	Â
Common Stock	03/06/2015	Â	P4	80 (1)	A	\$ 19.15	1,090	D	Â
	04/09/2015	Â	S4	40 (1)	D		1,050	D	Â

## Edgar Filing: Endurance International Group Holdings, Inc. - Form 5

Common Stock						\$ 21.0541			
Common Stock	04/10/2015	Â	S4	30 (1)	D	\$ 21.907	1,020	D	Â
Common Stock	04/10/2015	Â	S4	40 (1)	D	\$ 21.46	980	D	Â
Common Stock	05/05/2015	Â	S4	30 (1)	D	\$ 21.0237	950	D	Â
Common Stock	05/08/2015	Â	S4	30 (1)	D	\$ 21.1087	920	D	Â
Common Stock	05/11/2015	Â	S4	50 (1)	D	\$ 21.009	870	D	Â

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

SEC 2270 (9-02)

of D Se

O

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5.	6. Date Exerc	cisable and	7. Title	e and	8. Price of
Derivative	e Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Number	Expiration D	ate	Amou	nt of	Derivative
Security	or Exercise		any	Code	of	(Month/Day/	Year)	Underl	lying	Security
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Derivative	e		Securit	ties	(Instr. 5)
	Derivative				Securities			(Instr.	3 and 4)	
	Security				Acquired					
					(A) or					
					Disposed					
					of (D)					
					(Instr. 3,					
					4, and 5)					
									Amount	
									or	
						Date	Expiration		Number	
						Exercisable	Date	of		
					(A) (D)				Shares	

## **Reporting Owners**

	Relationships					
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
Hayford Michael D C/O ENDURANCE INT'L GROUP HOLDINGS, INC. 10 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 300 BURLINGTON. MA 01803	ÂX	Â	Â	Â		

Reporting Owners 3

## **Signatures**

/s/ Lara F. Mataac, attorney-in-fact 02/16/2016

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Date

- The shares reported above were inadvertently acquired and sold by Mr. Hayford's advisers, contrary to Mr. Hayford's instructions,
- (1) pursuant to a discretionary investment management agreement. Upon the discovery of the transactions, Mr. Hayford disgorged \$1,248.21 to the Company as required by Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 4